Ryan Giddings

Tax 1D : 812061844RT0001
625 Ketter Way

Wyoming Ontario NON1TO
Canada

Bill To

Bad Dog

229 Christina St N.
Sarnia

N7T 4C1 Ontario
Canada

Subject :

Website 50% Deposit

#

Notes

A 50% deposit is required to begin development.

Item & Description

Research & Develop Graphic Design concept

Design Revisions
Revisions to design concept

Website Development in WebFlow CMS
Creating framework based off of visual concept.
Setting up navigation structure based off of sitemap.

Building pages

Building Menu (setting up featured item options for daily specials)
Building Events Page (developing for two locations)
Populating content and linking pages.

Setting up forms
Testing on mobile devices
Setting up SEO Meta Tags

Free Stock Photos

Free Stock Video

Free Google Setup

Free Bing Setup

Free Copywriting Review
Free Website Training
Free Custom User Manual

Terms & Conditions

ESTIMATE

Estimate Date :

Qty

8.00

2.00

24.00

1.00

Sub Total

HST (13%)

Total

RENS

75.00

75.00

74.00

0.00

# EST-000228

2025/11/19

Amount

600.00

150.00

1,776.00

0.00

2,526.00

328.38

$2,854.38



All invoices are to be paid in full within 30 days from the date of this invoice. Interest charges in the amount of 2.00% per month (26.82%
per annum) will be applied automatically for any amounts unpaid after 45 days.



